
Basic information

2021/2205(INI)
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Procedure completed

School's scheme for fruit, vegetables, milk and dairy products foreseen 
by the Common Market Organisation Regulation

Subject

3.10.03 Marketing and trade of agricultural products and livestock
3.10.05.02 Milk and dairy products
3.10.06.01 Fruit, citrus fruits
3.10.06.02 Vegetables
4.20 Public health
4.40.03 Primary and secondary school, European Schools, early 
childhood

Meetings with interest representatives published in line with the Rules of Procedure

Rapporteurs, Shadow Rapporteurs and Committee Chairs

Transparency

Name Role Committee Date Interest representatives

DE MEO Salvatore Shadow rapporteur AGRI 10/10/2022 Copa-Cogeca

MITUȚA Alin Shadow rapporteur AGRI 07/10/2022 European Vegetarian Union

DE MEO Salvatore Shadow rapporteur AGRI 29/09/2022 Confederazione Italiana Agricoltori

TARABELLA Marc Rapporteur AGRI 29/09/2022 Coldiretti

DE MEO Salvatore Shadow rapporteur AGRI 28/09/2022 Confederazione Nazionale Coldiretti

DE MEO Salvatore Shadow rapporteur AGRI 28/09/2022 European Vegetarian Union

TARABELLA Marc Rapporteur AGRI 28/09/2022 Eurogroup for animals

TARABELLA Marc Rapporteur AGRI 28/09/2022 European Vegetarian Union

WIENER Sarah Shadow rapporteur AGRI 28/09/2022 European Vegetarian Union

MITUȚA Alin Shadow rapporteur AGRI 22/09/2022 AbbVie

MITUȚA Alin Shadow rapporteur AGRI 21/09/2022 Eurogroup for Animals

WIENER Sarah Shadow rapporteur AGRI 21/09/2022 Max Catering Österreich

WIENER Sarah Shadow rapporteur AGRI 20/09/2022 CopaCogeca

WIENER Sarah Shadow rapporteur AGRI 08/09/2022 Eurogroup for Animals

DE MEO Salvatore Shadow rapporteur AGRI 06/09/2022 Copa-Cogeca

MITUȚA Alin Shadow rapporteur AGRI 14/07/2022 Copa Cogeca

DE MEO Salvatore Shadow rapporteur AGRI 12/07/2022 Copa-Cogeca
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HAZEKAMP Anja Shadow rapporteur AGRI 23/06/2022 Oatly AB

Other Members

Transparency

Name Date Interest representatives

ROPĖ Bronis 26/04/2023
European Milk Board 
Kjartan Poulsen 
Silvia Däberitz
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